SALES@CUTWEL.NET  -  WWW.CUTWEL.CO.UK ORDER ONLINE 24/7TEL 01924 869610  - SALES@CUTWEL.NET  -  WWW.CUTWEL.CO.UK
►   Change adapters in less than 5 seconds, no
wrenches required
►   Master shank available in R8, DIN2080,
Morse Taper or Straight Shank
►   Adapters available in ER collet chuck, side-
lock arbor, jacobs’ taper drill chuck mount
& face mill arbor

shank
SALES@CUTWEL.NET  -  WWW.CUTWEL.CO.UK ORDER ONLINE 24/7TEL 01924 869610  - SALES@CUTWEL.NET  -  WWW.CUTWEL.CO.UK
EZ change Master Shanks
SHANK /
TAPER STANDARD
ORDER
CODE
R8 R8 EZC-R8
ISO30
DIN 2080
EZC-ISO30
ISO40 EZC-ISO40
25mm Straight Shank
(With Flats)
EZC-25
32mm EZC-32
MT2
Morse Taper
EZC-MT2
MT3 EZC-MT3
EZ change ER Collet Chuck
ER
CLAMPING
RANGE
ORDER
CODE
ER16 1-10 EZC-ER16
ER25 1-16 EZC-ER25
ER32 2-20 EZC-ER32
EZ change Face Mill Arbor
SPIGOT
FACE MILL
DIAMETER
ORDER
CODE
PRICE
16mm 32/40mm EZC-SMA16
22mm 50/63mm EZC-SMA22
EZ change End Mill Holder
CLAMPING
DIAMETER
ORDER
CODE
8mm EZC-EMH8
10mm EZC-EMH10
12mm EZC-EMH12
16mm EZC-EMH16
20mm EZC-EMH20
25mm EZC-EMH25
Jacobs Taper Drill Chuck
JACOBS
TAPER
DIAMETER